ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting - February 2025-02-27 Meeting Location: Exile Brewing Company
1514 Walnut St. Des Moines, IA 50309

# DgE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER| GUEST| PE | STUDENT

1 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com M %{(’ \/ \/ X \/

2 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com %\ VQ‘ Ve V/ X

3 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com - Z //, /)é X

4 Ryan Bunnell rbunnell63@gmail.com W?_/Q( | T x A

5 Swachwa De swachwadey@microsoft.com = X

6 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com % | X

7 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ( ?/%47/—//‘ B v X ‘/

8 Elijah Gaul elijah.gaul@moderncompaniesinc.com %‘ 2%%6 X

9 Ted Gerber tgerber@dptgroup.com : /w‘ 4 %}—:’\ X

10 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@moderncompaniesinc.con'w X

11 Matt Gumm mgumm@bbsae.com 7’7///1%‘(%/\ A A Ve X _/

12 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com 6/;(/1/\ [/M/WV}/ X

13 Mark Hersch mhersch@modus-eng.com ‘////,J F// .</ / X /

14 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com / X

15 Matt Jesson mattji@hvactab.com / X

16 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com /5 { / - / X I

17 Steve Kennedy Steven.Kennedy@hy-vee.com 7/’% “% f:/\'/ X

18 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com ’ / X

19 Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@isginc.com %—’7:‘;%/’ V' v X v~

20 Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com W\, X N
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# D;’E NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
21 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com Zzaxc/ X ><
22 Margaret Mathison 3mathison@gmail.com W/ M 4 7 7 47/14/\, X
23 Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com %Z / ‘//h X
24 Cory Newell coryn@durantem.com X
25 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com X
26 Laura Price Iprice@mechsales.com X
27 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com X )4
28 Clint Rabe clint.rabe@resourcece.com ( g U Z (’@/ X
29 Brian Rausch BRIAN.RAUSCH@WALDINGER.COM :;\_, X
30 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsale.com CLTJ 'K?’_ X K
31 Christine Reinders-Caron |christinereinders@gmail.com é ;//%C, X
32 Matt Roth matt.roth@waldinger.com #_ ” /% X >(
33 Jon Scanlan jscanlan@hy-vee.com s X
34 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com Q]_Z;/ S e r://' X
35 | Don Stanek don_stanek@yahoo.com X
36 Matthew Sweeney Matthew.sweeney@moderncompaniesinc.com ) X
37 Matt Swenka mswenka@willdan.com W \ X é
38 Nick Terhall nick.b.terhall@imegcorp.com W/ %{ X ><
39 Jeff Van Den Top |jeff.vandentop@victaulic.com L X
40 Grant Vanderheiden |gvanderheiden@basepointba.com % X
R =
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